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Obudowa Miditower Matx W/O
PSU/BLACK HO-12B-0OP Chieftec

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Rodzaj obudowy
ManufacturerCode
Architektura
Nazwa modelu

BTX

llos¢ w opakowaniu
3.5" Internal
Jednostkowa waga netto
Mikrofon

CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Kolor

Zasilacz

Strona gléwna dostawcy
Wyjscie audio

USB 2.1

1" SATA Hot-swap

Objetnos¢ brutto

System chtodzenia i wentylacji

Jednostkowa waga brutto
5.25" Zewnetrzny

Category Code

143,50 zt
Dostepny
24 godziny
1288104
753263075536
MidiTower
HO-12B-OP
2

HO-12B
Tak

1

3

3.85 kg

1
84733080

40.5cm

3.85 kg

0.218

0.46

Czarny

Nie wliczone
www.chieftec.eu
1

2

1

0.04061 cubm

optional: 1x 92mm on the
rear, 1x 120mm on the front,
2x 120mm on the left side
panel

3.85 kg
3
CAS
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Szerokos¢ opakowania 21.8 cm

wysytkowego
Wysokos$¢ opakowania 46 cm
wysytkowego
Unit Box Length 0.405

Opis produktu

The outstanding and eye-catching hair-line design of the front panel of this brand new mATX chassis, transports a brushed
aluminum feeling thereby blending perfectly into both Home and Office environments.
mATX, CHIEFTEC case
Driver bay ext.: 3x 5,25"/ 1x 3,5" - int.: 3x 3,5" / 1x 2,5"
2x USB 3.0, Mic-in, Audio-out (AZALIA / HD-Audio)
Cooling (optional): 1x 92mm on the rear, 1x 120mm on the front, 2x 120mm on the left side panel
install VGA card lenght (max): 280mm
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